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CRs (Rel-6 cat. F and Rel-7 cat. A) to TSs 25.413
Source
TSG RAN WG3

Agenda Item
7.4.3
	RAN3 Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	curr. Vers.
	new Vers.
	Rel
	Work item
	Title

	R3-072139
	25.413
	940
	
	F
	6.15.0
	6.16.0
	Rel-6
	TEI6
	Explicit references to TRs 25.994 and 25.995

	R3-072140
	25.413
	941
	
	A
	7.7.0
	7.8.0
	Rel-7
	TEI6
	Explicit references to TRs 25.994 and 25.995


Note: linked to approval of TRs 25.994 and 25.995
